The Photographic Alliance
of Great Britain

APAGB AWARD HOLDERS by DATE

Name Federation Date
T H Jones, FRPS FRSA CAPS 1984
Miss B Frost EAF 1984
K Gilbert EAF 1984
P Harvey EAF 1984
J Henrich EAF 1984
FA Mrs Jordan EAF 1984
D Mickleburgh, ARPS EAF 1984
K Ratley EAF 1984
G Smith EAF 1984
G R Tee EAF 1984
H Thompson, ARPS EAF 1984
A H Downes, FRPS L&CPU 1984
G Logan, FRSA L&CPU 1984
H R Lorch L&CPU 1984
H Milligan, FRPS L&CPU 1984
H (Bert) Bushy MCPF 1984
E Franks, ARPS MCPF 1984
B Gutteridge MCPF 1984
N Jackson MCPF 1984
Mrs M Sothern, ESFIAP MCPF 1984
W A Watson, ESFIAP MCPF 1984
J Cannam N&EMPF 1984
E Schofield N&EMPF 1984
Mrs J H Black, LRPS NCPF 1984
H Holder NCPF 1984
T H Morrison, ARPS NCPF 1984
C J F Soper, ARPS NCPF 1984
W J McCrum, ARPS EFIAP NIPA 1984
A C Mckee NIPA 1984
L Salem NIPA 1984
A | Bowie, ARPS EFIAP SPF 1984
J Logan, ARPS SPF 1984
Mrs S Marsden SPF 1984
J C Marsden SPF 1984
W J Colyer WCPF 1984
W H Williams WCPF 1984
K C G Williams WCPF 1984
W B Evans, FRPS CAPS 1985
S Beaufoy, FRPS EAF 1985
R Fowkes, ARPS EAF 1985
Mrs Irene Froy, FRPS EAF 1985
W B Harding EAF 1985
W E Caldwell L&CPU 1985

Page 1 of 12



J C Thorp, FRPS

H T Bolus

J Delaney, HonFRPS

F Jones

J Joyce, FRPS

AG Millward, FRPS AFIAP
R F Moore, FRPS AFIAP
| W Platt, FRPS EFIAP
H R Thornton, HonFRPS
J L Haskard

R Millett

A H Robinson

H B Harrison, LRPS

T Fearn

D Morrison, ARPS Hon EFIAP

Miss G L Alison, FRPS
W Anderson

F R Winstone, FRPS
W Hammond

G | John, ARPS

A G Bigney

Mrs M Bruce, ARPS

J Dickinson, ARPS

J O Donlevy, ESFIAP
T L Haight

R W Walker

Mrs J Batchelor

E Harman

R A Norman

S G Pickford

Ms K Robinson

W Wisden, FRPS

J A Keith, ARPS

S Reynolds, FRPS AFIAP
Miss E M Ashworth

F Boden

D Cooper, ARPS

J Nicholson, FRPS

T C Chapman, LRPS
J G Johnson

J Podmore, FRPS

A J Eycott

Miss G Nichols

Ms M Salisbury, FRPS
RJ Percey

Miss Joan Brooksbank
G Smith

J Barker, FRPS

Mrs L M Jones, FRPS
C F Keeley, LRPS

Mrs M Marshall, ARPS
R C Scott, AFIAP

W T Nash

L&CPU
MCPF
MCPF
MCPF
MCPF
MCPF
MCPF
MCPF
MCPF
N&EMPF
N&EMPF
N&EMPF
NWPF
PAGB
PAGB
SPF
SPF
WCPF
WPF
WPF
YPU
YPU
YPU
YPU
YPU
YPU
CAPS
CAPS
CAPS
CAPS
CAPS
CAPS
EAF
EAF
L&CPU
L&CPU
L&CPU
L&CPU
MCPF
MCPF
MCPF
N&EMPF
N&EMPF
NWPA
WCPF
WPF
WPF
YPU
CAPS
CAPS
CAPS
CAPS
EAF
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1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987



W Whiting

D J Marsh, ARPS

A H Rothwell

R Parry, ARPS AFIAP

R Towers

S Bewick

John Hill

H H Dennis, ARPS

J H Hole, ARPS

W McCance, HoOnEFIAP APSA
D Mcintyre

Robert S Murray
Gordon L Stevenson
Mrs Diane Clements

V C Croucher, FRSA
Ken Gough

Mrs M Hodge, FRPS

J H K Harrison

J A Hayward, ARPS

R Brightman, FRPS AFIAP
C A Packham

R N G Warburton, FRSA
F W Corby, ARPS

Mrs L A Humfrey, FRPS
J Ruffell

Miss H James, ARPS

J E Black

J W Robb, FRPS

H Hoyer

R Watkins, FRPS AFIAP
J Wigmore, FRPS

Mrs Linda Hurst

Leslie J A Saye, ESFIAP
R J Allred, ARPS

D G Gwynne, FRPS FBIPP
Chloe Johnson, FRPS EFIAP
J Farley, FRPS EFIAP

R V Guest

D Ward

F Eric Moore

M Audas, ARPS EFIAP
A C Lee, ARPS

B S Turton, ARPS

K Worthy

G Walsh

A M Wallace

E C Taylor, LRPS

P B Brook, ARPS

Albert Righy, ARPS

W H Chadwick

F C Coppins

H S Fry, FRPS

H W Hort

EAF
L&CPU
L&CPU
MCPF
N&EMPF
NCPF
NIPA
SF

SF
SPF
SPF
SPF
SPF
WCPF
WCPF
WCPF
WCPF
WPF
WPF
YPU
CAPS
CAPS
MCPF
MCPF
MCPF
NWPA
SPF
SPF
WPF
WPF
CAPS
EAF
EAF
L&CPU
L&CPU
L&CPU
MCPF
MCPF
MCPF
N&EMPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NWPA
SF
SPF
WPF
YPU
CACC
CAPS
CAPS
CAPS
CAPS
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1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990



G W Morris, FRPS

O W Driver, MBE

W H Dunn, FRPS EFIAP
V Fincham

F Greygoose

F J Whitby

R H Allen, FRPS EFIAP
B Isherwood

Mrs Judith Parry

L Hollingworth, EFIAP
J Middleton

John Abbot

Stanley Berg, ARPS
Mrs A Meek, ARPS

A Perry, ARPS

C Balls, FRPS

Mrs J Boden

S Davies, FRPS EFIAP
K E Marsh

J Sugden, LRPS

B Baker, AFIAP

P Brown, ARPS

C Steer, FRPS EFIAP
L Yallup, FRPS

J Cooper, LRPS

L Gray

Mrs S Gray

Cyril Hay

B Hunter

E T Watt

Miss J Chatfield, LRPS FRSA
B Evans

A Stuart-Jones, ARPS
Charles Buszard

J R Cottrill

R F Leach

Sir G Pollock, Bt. HonFRPS AFIAP
M J Rawlinson

Mrs Sylvia Keith, ARPS
Robert L Stocks, LRPS
K C Shackleton

Peter W Cheetham

W J Howe, ARPS

R E McDonald

K Tomlinson

J Campbell

M Gillies

Miss A R Hanlon

Owen Jeremy

N S B Reynolds

D A Rodway

A Homes

L R Howell

CAPS
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
L&CPU
L&CPU
MCPF
N&EMPF
N&EMPF
SF
CAPS
EAF
EAF
L&CPU
L&CPU
L&CPU
L&CPU
L&CPU
MCPF
MCPF
N&EMPF
N&EMPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
SPF
SPF
WPF
WPF
WPF
CACC
CAPS
CAPS
CAPS
CAPS
EAF
EAF
L&CPU
N&EMPF
NCPF
NIPA
NIPA
SPF
SPF
SPF
WPF
WPF
WPF
CAPS
CAPS
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1993
1993



Dick Jones, ARPS

Mike Buxton, ARPS AFIAP

Ken Evans, ARPS
W M Chambers

R J Poppleton

Eric Weaver

K W Henderson

A E Snell, ARPS

B Powell, ARPS
Chas Lawson

W A Johnson

L Rush

C L Stephens
Frank Weemys, ARPS
F W Hearne

G A Outram, LRPS
Fred Harrison

Brian Smith
Gordon Turnbull

G Ashworth

J Bennett

H P Knight

John Long, ARPS
H Andrews

Glan Howells

Miss M Wilson

Eric Earl, ARPS
Gordon Giles, ARPS
Paul De Sylva
George Dann
Sheila Lloyd

Tom Brooke, ARPS
A G Lowe

Colin Armitstead

N Brooks

Pat Christiansen

D Bissell, LRPS
Margaret Collis, ARPS
E Danielson

John Harvey, FRPS
W Stephens

Roy Thomas
Robert Free

John Bailey, ARPS
Alf S Lloyd

Les Ayres, ARPS

Peter Greenwood, FRPS

F Alan Hatchet

Roger Reynolds, FRPS
Colin Westgate, FRPS
Lawrence Hampson

F Holland

Reg W Brumhill, ARPS

CAPS
EAF
EAF
MCPF
MCPF
MCPF
NCPF
NCPF
SF
SPF
YPU
YPU
CACC
CACC
CAPS
MCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
WCPF
WCPF
WCPF
WCPF
WPF
WPF
WPF
CACC
CACC
CACC
EAF
L&CPU
MCPF
MCPF
NCPF
NCPF
SF
WCPF
WCPF
WPF
WPF
WPF
WPF
YPU
CACC
CACC
CAPS
CAPS
CAPS
CAPS
CAPS
L&CPU
L&CPU
MCPF
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1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
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1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
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1994
1995
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1995
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1995
1995
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1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
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1996
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A G Dickinson

V R Haas

Mrs Kathleen Brown

Colin Hall, ARPS

Trevor Walters

Trevor Woods, EFIAP
Alastair D Jack

Rodie Abrahams

A J McDade, ARPS EFIAP
Stan Webb

Andrew Kerr

Rod Wheelans, MPAGB EFIAP
Jim Marsden, FRPS EFIAP
Fred Matthews, FRPS EFIAP
B C Brown, FRPS

Graham Laughton

Peter Prosser

Robert Burgess

Andy Hanson

Daphne Hanson

W R Larman

Terry Ruggles

Cyril Bradley

Stan A Hinton

Ray Porter

Douglas Smith, ARPS DPAGB
Ron Worrall

Peter A Young, CPAGB
Donald A Chambers

Peter Henson

J A Hubbard, FRPS EFIAP
Paul Jeffree

Ursula Jeffree

Jack Whitemore, CPAGB
Peter McCloskey, FRPS
Fred C Neal

Ken S Jackson, FRPS
Graham Neal

John Woodhead

Miss Sybil Clarke, LRPS
Jim Parminter, LRPS
Barry Senior, ARPS

Peter Upton, FRPS EFIAP MPAGB
Hazel Hayward, FRPS
Reg Sheppard, ARPS

Jim Hartje, ARPS EFIAP
Robert J Norris

Alan G Turner, ARPS
John Lloyd, MPAGB
Robert E Vince, LRPS

Mrs B Kocon, FRPS

Roy Osborn, ARPS

Mrs Carol J Cheetham

N&EMPF
N&EMPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NIPA
SF

SF

SF
SPF
SPF
WCPF
WCPF
WPF
CACC
CACC
CAPS
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
L&CPU
MCPF
MCPF
MCPF
MCPF
MCPF
N&EMPF
N&EMPF
NCPF
SF

SF

SF
WCPF
WPF
YPU
YPU
YPU
CACC
CACC
CACC
CACC
CAPS
CAPS
EAF
EAF
EAF
L&CPU
L&CPU
MCPF
MCPF
N&EMPF
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1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
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1997
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1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
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1997
1997
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1998
1998
1998
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1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
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1998



Michael Dallman

Tom E Marson

Kenneth Walters

Leo Palmer, FRPS EFIAP
Joan Rooker, ARPS DPAGB
Mrs Anne Swearman, ARPS
George W Thompson

Peter D Yeo, ARPS DPAGB
Nick Scott, FRPS

Derek Tostevin

G D Cruickshank, ESFIAP
D Shirran

Ivan lklody, ARPS

Harold Harley

John O’'Connor

Stanley R Searle

John Butler, ARPS DPAGB
Max Fileman

Ray F Richards

Raymond Allinson

Henry D Dawson

Bryan Gilbert, LRPS

Robert Hostler

Joe Hughes

J D Johnson

Raymond Rayner

R W Thompson, ARPS
Arthur Aylward, LRPS

Emyr Roberts

Miss Dorothy Gowlland, LRPS
Brian Cheer, ARPS DPAGB
John Gray, FRPS

Fred H Watts

K Adamson, FRPS EFIAP DPAGB
Brian C Jackson

Mrs Sue Neal

Judith Waterhouse, ARPS
John King, DPAGB

Vic Priddle

Neville Swaine

Roy Carey, FRPS DPAGB
Robert Stephenson, FRPS
John Morrall, EFIAP

John Saunders

John Plowright

Danny Brannigan

Adrian Butcher, LRPS

John Housby

S Walls

Brian Wilcockson, LRPS
Norman Wood

Elizabeth Donnan

Bernard Hensel, ARPS

N&EMPF
N&EMPF
N&EMPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
SF
SF
SPF
SPF
YPU
CACC
CACC
EAF
KCPA
MCPF
MCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NWPA
NWPA
SF
WCPF
WCPF
WPF
YPU
YPU
YPU
YPU
CACC
CACC
EAF
KCPA
L&CPU
MCPF
MCPF
N&EMPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NIPA
SPA

Page 7 of 12

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
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1998
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1998
1998
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1999
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1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000



Philip A L Peddy, ARPS
Reginald H Seale

lan Davidson

Dennis Coote, CPAGB

Frank Seale

John Clark

Alan Copeland

Sue Dobson

Wendy Outram, LRPS

John C Paulson

Alan Porrett, ARPS DPAGB
David M Richardson

Vince Rooker, ARPS DPAGB
Jim Shipp, AFIAP

Lennie Thompson

D S Adair, ARPS AFIAP
Kieran Murray, ARPS DPAGB AIPF
Don Langford, LRPS CPAGB
Ernest Fullbrook, BEM

John Mansell

Leo Rich, ARPS DPAGB AFIAP
Thomas Davie, ARPS DPAGB
Michael Hammersley

Tony Troman, ARPS

Derek White, ARPS

Jack H Yule

Peter Collis

Jack Gillespie

John Stredwick

John Credland, DPAGB LBIPP
Peter E Jackman

Chris Palmer, ARPS DPAGB
Fred Cutts

Jim Fry

David Leathers, ARPS DPAGB
Ken Southam

Malcolm Burns

Douglas Hogg, LRPS

Howard D Wilson

Bernard Machin

Glyn Jones, ARPS DPAGB

P E Underwood, LRPS CPAGB
Robert S Brewer, ARPS DPAGB
AV Dodge

Roger Force, FRPS DPAGB
Martin J Fry, FRPS

Patricia Evans, AFIAP DPAGB
S Richardson, DPAGB AFIAP
Mrs Audrey Cleverley

Brian Hirschfield, ARPS

Steve Lawrenson, ARPS

Clive Turner, ARPS EFIAP DPAGB
Barrie Bluer, LRPS

SPA
SPA
SPF
WCPF
WCPF
CACC
CACC
EAF
MCPF
N&EMPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NIPA
NIPA
NWPA
SF
SF
SF
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPF
WCPF
WCPF
WCPF
CACC
CACC
CACC
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NIPA
NWPA
NWPA
SPA
SPA
KCPA
MCPF
NCPF
NCPF
SF
SPA
SPA
SPF
WCPF
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2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
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John Chamberlin, FRPS EFIAP
Maureen Dennis

Terrick Meakin

John Stevens

John Tilsley, ARPS DPAGB

Eric Saul, ARPS AFIAP DPAGB
Ronald Hart

Patricia Jones, FRPS EFIAP MPAGB
Bob Dennis, CPAGB

John Dougherty

Peter Dixon, ARPS DPAGB
Patricia Porrett, LRPS

John Smith

David Harding

Bob Elliott, FRPS EFIAP

Bill Aven, LRPS DPAGB

Margaret Aven, DPAGB

Gerry Comley, ARPS

Janet Comley, ARPS

Jack Rose, FRPS EFIAP FPSHK
Peter Weaver, LRPS CPAB
Adrian Wates

Peter Rice

Eric Broadbent, LRPS

John Leadbeatter, ARPS AFIAP MPAGB
Eileen White, LRPS

John Banks, LRPS DPAGB

Roger Sims

Martin Rushworth, DPAGB

David Gibbins, ARPS AFIAP

Eric Miller

Jack Bamford, DPAGB

A J Potter, ARPS DPAGB
Christine Langford, LRPS CPAGB
Gerald M Padgett, LRPS DPAGB
Alan Robson, FRPS

Mark Buckley-Sharp, LRPS CPAGB
Naomi Saul, ARPS DPAGB EFIAP
John Staples, ARPS

John Smith, CPAGB

Graham Hodgkiss, DPAGB

Bob Underhill, ARPS

Billy Leahey

Dave Coates, ARPS MPAGB EFIAP
Alan Wedgewood

Bob Winter, CPAGB

Keith Brown, FRPS MPAGB EFIAP
Peter Thompson, DPAGB

Vincent Hey

Patricia Hey

Gordon Jenkins

Richard Brown, FRPS EFIAP
Ralph Duckett, MPAGB AFIAP

WCPF
WCPF
WCPF
WCPF
WCPF
EAF
KCPA
KCPA
L&CPU
L&CPU
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NWPA
SF
WCPF
WCPF
WCPF
WCPF
WCPF
WCPF
CACC
EAF
MCPF
MCPF
N&EMPF
NCPF
SF
EAF
N&EMPF
N&EMPF
NCPF
NCPF
NWPA
YPU
YPU
CACC
EAF
KCPA
L&CPU
MCPF
MCPF
NIPA
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
YPU
YPU
L&CPU
L&CPU
L&CPU
MCPF
MCPF

Page 9 of 12

2003
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2003
2003
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2004
2004
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2004
2004
2004
2004
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2004
2004
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2004
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2005
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2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009



Mary Jenkins

Ashley Franklin, ARPS

A Reginald Taylor

Gordon Quinn, DPAGB

Kathleen Quinn, CPAGB

Stan McCartin, LRPS CPAGB
Norman Payne, LRPS

Anthony Sweet, LRPS DPAGB
Lucia Ducket

Dennis Shipman

Arthur Covington

Joseph Duffy, LRPS CPAGB

Chris Rowley, LRPS

Judy Buckley-Sharp, LRPS CPAGB
Jenny King

Albert Sykes

David Flitcoroft, DPAGB AFIAP
Libby Smith, MPAGB EFIAP
Anthony Elliott

Alan Ford, LRPS

Brian Hemsworth, CPAGB

David Ireland, LRPS DPAGB
Richard Speirs, DPAGB

Patricia Platt, LRPS CPAGB

Brian Galbraith, CPAGB

Ray Brammall, ARPS DPAGB
John Cartlidge, EFIAP/p

Brian Davis

Geoff Hood, LRPS CAPGB

Roy Elwood, FRPS MPAGB EFIAP
Eric Bennett

Glyn Edmunds, ARPS DPAGB EFIAP/s
Lynn Lambeth

Di Tilsley, CPAGB

John Woodhead

Douglas John Couzens

Lionel Blower

Tony Charters

Peter Cordery, ARPS

Neil Smith, DPAGB AFIAP

Barry J Mead, FRPS MPAGB EFIAP/p
Arthur C Wilson, LRPS

Richard Yerby, CPAGB

Graham Coldrick, ARPS DPAGB
Barry Freeman, ARPS DPAGB
Leigh Preston, FRPS MPAGB EFIAP FIPF
David Bolam

Miles Langthorne, DPAGB

lan Rose, ARPS

Caroline Colegate, ARPS

Clifford Derricut

Roy Lambeth, DPAGB AFIAP BPE2
Simon Allen, FRPS MPAGB

MCPF
N&EMPF
N&EMPF
YPU
YPU
CACC
EAF
EAF
MCPF
N&EMPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
CACC
CACC
N&EMPF
NWPA
SPF
YPU
YPU
YPU
YPU
NCPF
SF
WCPF
YPU
MCPF
N&EMPF
N&EMPF
NCPF
SCPF
SCPF
SCPF
WCPF
YPU
L&CPU
N&EMPF
SPA
SPA
SPF
WCPF
YPU
CACC
EAF
EAF
MCPF
NCPF
NCPF
NCPF
SCPF
SCPF
SCPF
SPF

Page 10 of 12

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
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2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015



John Coyle

John McVie, DPAGB EFIAP

Janet Burdon, DPAGB AFIAP BPE2
Marjorie Furmston, FRPS

Tony Furmston, FRPS

Pat Reed, DPAGB EFIAP BPE3

lan Bateman, FRPS MPAGB AV-FIAP
Don Byatt, ARPS MPAGB EFIAP
Colin Harrison, FRPS MPAGB EFIAP
Robert Simpson, LRPS

Clive Tanner, FRPS MPAGB

SPF
SPF
YPU
YPU
YPU
YPU
CACC
CACC
CACC
CACC
KCPA

Richard Walton, FRPS MPAGB EFIAP BPE3 KCPA

Steve Roper, CPAGB

Alan Spoors

Jim Welch, LRPS CPAGB

Don Whitley, LRPS

Stuart Brocklebank

Andy Sands

Les Spitz, ARPS

Barry Collin, LRPS CPAGB

David J Severn, DPAGB

lan Lyons, ARPS

Sue Dunham, LRPS

Tony Riley, LBIPP

Howard G Tate, MA(Phot) ARPS AFIAP
Albert Braithwaite

Godfrey Bowden, ARPS

Helen Mary Nicholson

Rosemary Wilman, HonFRPS BPE5 AFIAP
Stephanie Cook, LRPS DPAGB EFIAP
Stephen J Dean, LRPS

Andrew Pell, CPAGB

Paul Adams, ARPS DPAGB FBPE
Gwen Charnock, MFIAP

Phil Charnock, MFIAP

Christine Widdall, MPAGB EFIAP FBPE
Bill Attenborough, LRPS AMPA

Clifford Banks, LRPS AFIAP BPE3

Pax Garabedian, DPAGB EFIAP EPSA
Noel Morgan, AFIAP BPE2 PAS1

Andy Polakowski, DPAGB EFIAP/s AWPF
Ken Scott, ARPS

David Chiverton

Jan Cawley, EFIAP/s HonFWPF

Vic Hainsworth, ARPS DPAGB

Kevin Hirst, LRPS CPAGB HonNWPA
Anne Greiner, MPAGB

Eddy Lane, ARPS DPAGB EFIAP

Pam Lane, ARPS DPAGB EFIAP

Brian Coleman, AFIAP AWPF HonFWPF
lan Taylor, CPAGB

Jay Charnock, FRPS

Adrian Lines, MPAGB ARPS AFIAP

N&EMPF
NCPF
NCPF
YPU
CACC
CACC
CACC
EAF
N&EMPF
NIPA
SCPF
SPA
YPU
CACC
KCPA
N&EMPF
SPA
YPU
YPU
YPU
KCPA
L&CPU
L&CPU
L&CPU
N&EMPF
NCPF
NCPF
L&CPU
NWPA
SCPF
SPA
WPF
EAF
NWPA
SPF
WCPF
WCPF
WPF
N&EMPF
SPA
L&CPU
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2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
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2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
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2018
2018
2018
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2018
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Sheila Coates, NCPF 2023
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